
Timetables for Leicester Service Number 4
Valid from 16/07/2022 to 27/08/2022

4: CITY CENTRE - BELGRAVE - RUSHEY MEAD
      Via  The Golden Mile and Gipsy Lane

Saturday

Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HR] - 269057088 0645 0715 0745 0815 0830 0845 0900 0912 0924 0936

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033025 0653 0723 0753 0823 0838 0853 0908 0920 0932 0944

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047051 0657 0727 0757 0827 0842 0857 0912 0924 0936 0948

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 0710 0740 0810 0840 0855 0910 0925 0937 0949 1001

Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HR] - 269057088 0948 1000 1012 1024 1036 1048 1100 1112 1124 1136

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033025 0956 1008 1020 1032 1044 1056 1108 1120 1132 1144

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047051 1000 1012 1024 1036 1048 1100 1112 1124 1136 1148

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 1013 1025 1037 1049 1101 1113 1125 1137 1149 1201

Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HR] - 269057088 1148 1200 1212 1224 1236 1248 1300 1312 1324 1336

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033025 1156 1208 1220 1232 1244 1256 1308 1320 1332 1344

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047051 1200 1212 1224 1236 1248 1300 1312 1324 1336 1348

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 1213 1225 1237 1249 1301 1313 1325 1337 1349 1401

Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HR] - 269057088 1348 1400 1412 1424 1436 1448 1500 1512 1524 1536

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033025 1356 1408 1420 1432 1444 1456 1508 1520 1532 1544

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047051 1400 1412 1424 1436 1448 1500 1512 1524 1536 1548

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 1413 1425 1437 1449 1501 1513 1525 1537 1549 1601

Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HR] - 269057088 1548 1600 1612 1624 1636 1648 1700 1712 1724 1736

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033025 1556 1608 1620 1632 1644 1656 1708 1720 1732 1744

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047051 1600 1612 1624 1636 1648 1700 1712 1724 1736 1748

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 1613 1625 1637 1649 1701 1713 1725 1737 1749 1801



Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HR] - 269057088 1748 1800 1815 1830 1850 1920 1950

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033025 1756 1808 1823 1838 1858 1928 1958

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047051 1800 1812 1827 1842 1902 1932 2002

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 1813 1825 1840 1855 1915 1945 2015

4: RUSHEY MEAD - BELGRAVE - CITY CENTRE
      Via  Gipsy Lane and The Golden Mile

Saturday

Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0835 0849 0901 0913 0925

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047052 0623 0653 0723 0753 0823 0844 0859 0911 0923 0935

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033028 0627 0657 0727 0757 0827 0849 0904 0916 0928 0940

Doncaster Road - 269042012 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0852 0907 0919 0931 0943

Haymarket Bus Station - 269057088 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0904 0919 0931 0943 0955

Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 0937 0949 1001 1013 1025 1037 1049 1101 1113 1125

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047052 0947 0959 1011 1023 1035 1047 1059 1111 1123 1135

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033028 0952 1004 1016 1028 1040 1052 1104 1116 1128 1140

Doncaster Road - 269042012 0955 1007 1019 1031 1043 1055 1107 1119 1131 1143

Haymarket Bus Station - 269057088 1007 1019 1031 1043 1055 1107 1119 1131 1143 1155

Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 1137 1149 1201 1213 1225 1237 1249 1301 1313 1325

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047052 1147 1159 1211 1223 1235 1247 1259 1311 1323 1335

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033028 1152 1204 1216 1228 1240 1252 1304 1316 1328 1340

Doncaster Road - 269042012 1155 1207 1219 1231 1243 1255 1307 1319 1331 1343

Haymarket Bus Station - 269057088 1207 1219 1231 1243 1255 1307 1319 1331 1343 1355

Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 1337 1349 1401 1413 1425 1437 1449 1501 1513 1525

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047052 1347 1359 1411 1423 1435 1447 1459 1511 1523 1535

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033028 1352 1404 1416 1428 1440 1452 1504 1516 1528 1540

Doncaster Road - 269042012 1355 1407 1419 1431 1443 1455 1507 1519 1531 1543

Haymarket Bus Station - 269057088 1407 1419 1431 1443 1455 1507 1519 1531 1543 1555



Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 1537 1549 1601 1613 1625 1637 1649 1701 1713 1725

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047052 1547 1559 1611 1623 1635 1647 1659 1711 1723 1735

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033028 1552 1604 1616 1628 1640 1652 1704 1716 1728 1740

Doncaster Road - 269042012 1555 1607 1619 1631 1643 1655 1707 1719 1731 1743

Haymarket Bus Station - 269057088 1607 1619 1631 1643 1655 1707 1719 1731 1743 1755

Service No.: 4 4 4 4 4 4

Notes:

Rushey Mead, Nicklaus Road Terminus - 269047022 1740 1755 1815 1845 1915 1945

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms - 269047052 1750 1805 1825 1855 1925 1955

Melton Road, Moores Road - 269033028 1755 1810 1830 1900 1930 2000

Doncaster Road - 269042012 1758 1813 1833 1903 1933 2003

Haymarket Bus Station - 269057088 1809 1824 1844 1914 1944 2014


